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Prototyping resin (PR 25)

General Purpose resin for clip

SERVICES AVAILABLE

PROPERTY
Metric UNITS

ultimate tensile strength

Youngs modulus

Elongation at break

impact strength

Flexural strength

26-32 mpa

600-950 MPA

15-28 %

24-28 j/m

35-45 mpa

astm

D256

D790

D638

d638

D638

Description:

PR is the prototyping resin used in carbon printers with properties similar to SLA resins. 

It prints quickly, has excellent resolution, and performs well enough to withstand 

moderate functional testing. It is available in six colors — cyan, magenta, yellow, black, 

white, and gray. These colors can be mixed to create custom colors.

PR 25 is a rapid production material that is used to both quickly iterate through engineering

designs and produce parts with remarkable detail.
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SERVICES

Prototyping resin (PR 25)
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1681 Kettering Street

IRVINE, CA 92614

Phone 714.641.7111
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