

PROTOTYPING RESIN (PR 25)

GENERAL PURPOSE RESIN FOR CLIP

DESCRIPTION:

PR IS THE PROTOTYPING RESIN USED IN CARBON PRINTERS WITH PROPERTIES SIMILAR TO SLA RESINS. IT PRINTS QUICKLY, HAS EXCELLENT RESOLUTION, AND PERFORMS WELL ENOUGH TO WITHSTAND MODERATE FUNCTIONAL TESTING. IT IS AVAILABLE IN SIX COLORS — CYAN, MAGENTA, YELLOW, BLACK, WHITE, AND GRAY. THESE COLORS CAN BE MIXED TO CREATE CUSTOM COLORS.

PR 25 IS A RAPID PRODUCTION MATERIAL THAT IS USED TO BOTH QUICKLY ITERATE THROUGH ENGINEERING DESIGNS AND PRODUCE PARTS WITH REMARKABLE DETAIL.

PROTOTYPING RESIN (PR 25)		
PROPERTY	ASTM	METRIC UNITS
ULTIMATE TENSILE STRENGTH	D638	26-32 MPA
YOUNGS MODULUS	D638	600-950 MPA
ELONGATION AT BREAK	D638	15-28 %
IMPACT STRENGTH	D256	24-28 J/M
FLEXURAL STRENGTH	D790	35-45 MPA

1681 KETTERING STREET IRVINE, CA 92614 PHONE 714.641.7111 FAX 714.641.3111







SERVICES AVAILABLE

PRODUCT DESIGN RAPID PROTOTYPING SLA **FRSLA POLYJET** SLS

DMLS

FDM CLIP

CNC MACHINING INJECTION MOLD TOOLING **RAPID TOOLING PRODUCTION TOOLING** INJECTION MOLDING **METAL CASTING PLASTIC CASTING**